NATIVITY GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS
REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS

CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2021
(Nativity of Our Lord Parish — Warminster, PA)
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PENN RELAYS

Ages 9-11

Ages 12-14

NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)

Leah Patrick

Katie Meinel

Katie Meinel

Emma Zwall

Emma Zwall

Caitlin Vanleer

Kim Larner

Rosemary Green

1:05.63

Emma Zwall, Katie Meinel,

Rosemary Green, Grace Kelly
MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)

Megan Patrick

Leah Patrick

Leah Patrick

Emma Zwall

Emma Zwall

Alli Diepeveen

Emily Boyle

Isabella Scotese

Emma Hess, Kaylee McCaul,
Kasey McCormick, Kaitlin Costello

Danielle Scott, Kaitlin Costello,
Abigail Zwall, Kasey McCormick
CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)

Mitchell
Kasey McCormick

Alli Diepeveen
Alli Diepeveen

Sarah Serwo
Brianna Kling
Grace Mirack
Krystal Wood

Madison Kennedy

Dana Dee

Madison Kennedy

Ciara McFeely, Shannon Kelly,

Emily Branchide, Rose Vizza

Danielle Scott, Ciara McFeely,

Emily Branchide, Rose Vizza
OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)

Maggie Kennedy, Katie Meinel,

Brianna Kling, Danielle Scott

Brynne Metz, Emily Boyle,
Angela Cosenza, Anne Fleming

TIME
:58.47

:53.26
TIME / DISTANCE

:14.58
:30.07
1:07.41
2:42.51

5:46.92

11' 10.50"
22'1.50"
310"
1:05.63
2:15.75

TIME / DISTANCE
:13.23

:27.69

1:01.94
2:31.51
5:25.98
14'5.75"
30'1.5"

42

:58.06

2:00.69

TIME / DISTANCE

:12.59
:12.77 FAT

126.79
1:00.81

2:28.8
5:16.85
157"
32' 1"
4'6"
46"
29'0.75"

:54.16

1:54.07
TIME

4:44 .35

11:26.0

YEAR & FINISH
2001 - 2nd out of 107 teams

2008 - 1st out of 112 teams
YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

2006 - Region 11

2014 - Area C

2014 - Archdiocese Champion
2014 - Archdiocese Champion

2013 - Archdiocese Champion
Also 2014 Archdiocese Champion

2004 - Area C

2001 - Region 11
2014 - Region 11
2000 - Region 11

2014 - Area C

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2005 - Area C
2008 - Archdiocese
2008 - Archdiocese
2016 - Archdiocese Champion
2016 - Archdiocese Champion
2002 - Archdiocese
2016 - Region 11
2017 & 2016 - Region 11

2012 -Area C

2013 - Archdiocese

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

1994 - Region 11 Record
2014 - Archdiocese Champion

2003 - Archdiocese Champion

2003 - Area C
Also Archdiocese Champion

2001 - Archdiocese Champion
2015 - Archdiocese Champion
2007 - Archdiocese

1998 - Region 11

2018 - Area C
2003 - Area C

2018 - Region 11
2016 - Archdiocese

2016 - Archdiocese Champions
YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

2015 - Area C

2001 - Archdiocese




