NATIVITY GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2021

(Nativity of Our Lord Parish – Warminster, PA)

(Nativity of Our Lord Parish – Warminster, PA)			
4 x 100m	PENN RELAYS	TIME	YEAR & FINISH
Junior Girls	Ages 9-11	:58.47	2001 - 2nd out of 107 teams
Senior Girls	Ages 12-14	:53.26	2008 - 1st out of 112 teams YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10) Leah Patrick	:14.58	2006 - Region 11
200m	Katie Meinel	:30.07	2014 - Area C
		1	1
400m	Katie Meinel	1:07.41	2014 - Archdiocese Champion
800m	Emma Zwall	2:42.51	2014 - Archdiocese Champion
1600m	Emma Zwall	5:46.92	2013 - Archdiocese Champion Also 2014 Archdiocese Champion
Long Jump	Caitlin Vanleer	11' 10.50"	2004 - Area C
Shot Put	Kim Larner	22' 1.50"	2001 - Region 11
High Jump	Rosemary Green	3' 10"	2014 - Region 11
4 x 100m	1:05.63	1:05.63	2000 - Region 11
4 x 200m	Emma Zwall, Katie Meinel, Rosemary Green, Grace Kelly	2:15.75	2014 - Area C
CYO EVENT	MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Megan Patrick	:13.23	2005 - Area C
200m	Leah Patrick	:27.69	2008 - Archdiocese
400m	Leah Patrick	1:01.94	2008 - Archdiocese
800m	Emma Zwall	2:31.51	2016 - Archdiocese Champion
1600m	Emma Zwall	5:25.98	2016 - Archdiocese Champion
Long Jump	Alli Diepeveen	14' 5.75"	2002 - Archdiocese
Shot Put	Emily Boyle	30' 1.5"	2016 - Region 11
High Jump	Isabella Scotese	4' 2"	2017 & 2016 - Region 11
4 x 100m	Emma Hess, Kaylee McCaul, Kasey McCormick, Kaitlin Costello	:58.06	2012 - Area C
4 x 200m	Danielle Scott, Kaitlin Costello, Abigail Zwall, Kasey McCormick	2:00.69	2013 - Archdiocese
CYO EVENT	CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Mitchell Kasey McCormick	:12.59 :12.77 FAT	1994 - Region 11 Record 2014 - Archdiocese Champion
200m	Alli Diepeveen	:26.79	2003 - Archdiocese Champion
400m	Alli Diepeveen	1:00.81	2003 - Area C Also Archdiocese Champion
800m	Sarah Serwo	2:28.8	2001 - Archdiocese Champion
1600m	Brianna Kling	5:16.85	2015 - Archdiocese Champion
Long Jump	Grace Mirack	15' 7"	2007 - Archdiocese
Shot Put	Krystal Wood	32' 1"	1998 - Region 11
	Madison Kennedy	4' 6"	2018 - Area C
High Jump	Dana Dee	4' 6"	2003 - Area C
Triple Jump	Madison Kennedy	29' 0.75"	2018 - Region 11
4 x 100m	Ciara McFeely, Shannon Kelly, Emily Branchide, Rose Vizza	:54.16	2016 - Archdiocese
4 x 200m	Danielle Scott, Ciara McFeely, Emily Branchide, Rose Vizza	1:54.07	2016 - Archdiocese Champions
CYO EVENT	OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)	TIME	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
4 x 400m	Maggie Kennedy, Katie Meinel, Brianna Kling, Danielle Scott	4:44.35	2015 - Area C
4 x 800m	Brynne Metz, Emily Boyle, Angela Cosenza, Anne Fleming	11:26.0	2001 - Archdiocese